EXCESS 1

First Sight

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter Base

ACI Marina Skradin, Croatia

Yacht ID
5413

Brand

Excess

Name
First Sight

Production Year
2023

Length
1142 m

Cabins
4+2

Berths
8+2

Max. Passengers
12

Head/Shower
2+1

The Catamaran Excess 11 ,First Sight”, built in 2023, is moored

in ACI Marina Skradin, - Croatia. The yacht has 4 + 2 cabins, can

accomodate 8 + 2 persons and has 2 + 1toilets/showers.

STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort

Deck

Entertainment

Galley

Interior

Navigation

Safety

Sails

Yacht electrics

Cockpit cushions

Anchor chain counter, Bimini top, Black ball, Black conus,
Boat hook, Bosun's chair (Safe seat) (boatswain's chair),
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Dinghy
(byboat) pump, Dinghy with outboard engine, Electric
anchor windlass, Fenders, Gangway, Mooring ropes,
Outboard engine, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor),
Sprayhood, Swimming ladder, Water hose, Winch handles

Fusion radio, Outdoor speakers, Snorkeling equipment,
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Ix SUP FREE OF CHARGE), Wi-Fi
Internet (up to 50 GB, Included in price)

Coffee pot, Gas bottles, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment,
cutlery), Refrigerator

Convertible table in salon, Electric fans, Electric toilet

Autopilot, Binoculars, Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter, GPS
chart plotter - cockpit, Speedometer (Speed log)

Emergency tiller, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit , Flags QNC,
Floating light, Fog horn, Horseshoe lifebuoy, Life belts
(Safety harness), Life jacket (children), Life jackets, Liferaft,
Padlock, Set of tools, Torch, VHF radio , Wire (shroud)
cutter

Electric winch, Lazy bag, Lazy jacks

Battery charger, Inverter, Shore connection 220 V, Shore
power cable, Solar panels, USB sockets



PRICE / WEEKS

29.05.-01.06.2025
Booked

28.06.-05.07.2025
4.696 € 5875<€

26.07.-02.08.2025
5.400 € 6756<€

23.08.-30.08.2025
4.880 € 6166€

20.09.-27.09.2025
2.872€3556<€

18.10. - 25.10.2025
1.304 € £636<

15.11. - 22.11.2025
1.304 € £636€

07.06.-14.06.2025
3.632 €4546<€

05.07.-12.07.2025
Booked

02.08.-09.08.2025
5.304 € 6636€

30.08. -06.09.2025
4.448 € 5566<€

27.09. - 04.10.2025
2.380 € 2866<

25.10. - 01.11.2025
1.304 € +636<

22.1.-29.1.2025
1.304 € £636€

14.06. - 21.06.2025
4.248 € 5316<€

12.07.-19.07.2025
5.136 € 6#426<€

09.08.-16.08.2025
5.304 € 6636€

06.09.-13.09.2025
Booked

04.10. - 11.10.2025
Booked

O1.11. - 08.11.2025
1.304 € £636€

29.1. - 06.12.2025
1.304 € +636€

21.06. - 28.06.2025
4.632 € 5796<€

19.07.-26.07.2025
5.248 € 6566€

16.08. - 23.08.2025
5.400 € 67/56<€

13.09.-20.09.2025
Booked

11.10. -18.10.2025
1.504 € £886<

08.11. -15.11.2025
1.304 € £636€

WEB PHONE E-MAIL

najachty.pl +48 882 071532 biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl

NAJACHTY
ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

PRICE / WEEKS

06.12. -13.12.2025
1.304 € £636<

10.01. -17.01.2026
2.100€

07.02.-14.02.2026
2.100€

07.03.-14.03.2026
2100€

04.04. -11.04.2026
2100€

02.05.-09.05.2026
2.700€

30.05.-06.06.2026
4.700€

13.12. - 20.12.2025
1.304 € £636€

17.01. - 24.01.2026
2100 €

14.02. - 21.02.2026
2.100€

14.03. - 21.03.2026
2.100€

11.04. -18.04.2026
2100€

09.05. -16.05.2026
3.500€

06.06. -13.06.2026
5.500 €

20.12.-27.12.2025
1.304 € £636<€

24.01. - 31.01.2026
2100 €

21.02.-28.02.2026
2100 €

21.03.-28.03.2026
2.100€

18.04. - 25.04.2026
2100 €

16.05. - 23.05.2026
3.900 €

13.06. - 20.06.2026
5.900 €

03.01.-10.01.2026
2100 €

31.01.-07.02.2026
2100 €

28.02.-07.03.2026
2.100€

28.03.-04.04.2026
2.100€

25.04.-02.05.2026
2.500€

23.05.-30.05.2026
4.700€

20.06. -27.06.2026
6.100 €

WEB PHONE E-MAIL

najachty.pl +48 882 071532 biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl

NAJACHTY
ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

